Selected Candidates List

PART-66 MODULE EXAMINATION

Module

7

Name

SUMAN ROY

IQBAL HOSSAIN

K.A. EHTASIM BILLAH (G-53141)
ASHRAFUL HOSSAIN RIFAT
SHAMS SOURAV

ANAYET HOSSAIN (G-52056)
SYED NASIM IMAM

MEHEDI HASAN

MD. SHAH JAMAL SIMUL
MIZANUR RAHMAN

MIZANUR RAHMAN

SHAKH FAISAL AKBAR (G-53144)
MOHAMMAD SELIM TALUKDER
MD. HAKIM ABDUL HANNAN
SHAH ALAM SHOVON

A. N. M. NURANNABI DIPU
MUHAMMAD SHIBLEE NOMANEE
MD. MOSHIOUR RAHMAN

MD. FOAZ AHEMMED

MD. HASANUZZAMAN RABBANI
BOKHTIER MOHAMMAD JUNAID
MD. SHAMSUL ALAM

MD. NAHID PARVEZ TUHIN

MD. SIFAT HASAN

MD. RUBEL AHAMED

MD. MAHABUBUL ALAM

MD. JAHIRUL ISLAM
MAHABUBUR RAHAMAN
ZANNATUL FERDUS RIKTA
MOUSUMI AKHTER

AFSANA AHMED

MD. SAZEDUL ISLAM

MD. NOMAN BIN WALID

18/05/2023 15:31:56

Bangladesh Airlines Training Centre
CAAB and EASA Part 147 Approved Maintenance Training Organization

DOB

19-Sep-89
05-Aug-91
05-Jan-93
14-Nov-93
08-Apr-92
05-Apr-90
28-Jul-71
20-Feb-00
01-Jan-02
03-Feb-86
03-Feb-86
17-Mar-96
20-Dec-89
25-Nov-92
02-Jun-90
07-Oct-91
30-Jan-92
30-Dec-91
17-Jun-90
07-Jul-84
05-Aug-88
28-Dec-91
06-Jun-90
07-Dec-90
02-Jan-91
07-Dec-92
31-Jan-83
16-Nov-85
09-Mar-85
18-Oct-85
08-Oct-85
25-Nov-94
01-Jan-96

EX-0017
EX-0024
EX-0036
EX-0040
EX-0041
EX-0067
EX-0081
EX-0202
EX-0203
EX-0220
EX-0220
EX-0232
G-50965
G-50968
G-50969
G-50971
G-50973
G-50975
G-50977
G-50978
G-50979
G-50980
G-50981
G-50986
G-50988
G-50993
P-37328
P-37369
P-37395
P-37396
P-37397
TE-2203
TE-4114

Exam registration Date of exam

23-May-23
22-May-23
22-May-23
22-May-23
22-May-23
22-May-23
22-May-23
22-May-23
22-May-23
22-May-23
23-May-23
22-May-23
22-May-23
23-May-23
23-May-23
23-May-23
22-May-23
22-May-23
23-May-23
23-May-23
23-May-23
23-May-23
22-May-23
22-May-23
22-May-23
22-May-23
23-May-23
22-May-23
23-May-23
23-May-23
23-May-23
23-May-23
22-May-23

Time

10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
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Module Name
ABDULLAH AL NOMAN

MD. RAHAT MAHMUD
MD. ABUL HOSSAIN
GOLAM RABBI

IBRAHIM HOSEN (G-53168)

Module: 7

18/05/2023 15:31:56

DOB Exam registration Date of exam
02-Jan-00 TE-5203 22-May-23
09-May-00 TE-5207 23-May-23
11-Mar-95 TE-5209 23-May-23
20-Mar-98 TE-5211 23-May-23
17-Jun-98 TE-5215 23-May-23

Total Candidates: 38 B1: 20

McQ 20

Essay 17

Time
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

B2: 18
MCQ 18

Essay 11
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